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First Day for Students   Friday, August 6 (half day)   

Labor Day Holiday for all   Monday, September 6 

Columbus Day Holiday   Monday, October 11 

Veterans Day     Thursday, November 11 (half day) 

Thanksgiving Break for all   Monday – Friday, November 22-26 

Sem 1 Exams/Half Days for all  Monday – Wednesday, December 13-15 (half days) 

Christmas Break Begins   Thursday, December 16 

Students Return for Sem 2    Tuesday, January 4  

MLK Jr Holiday for all   Monday, January 17 

Winter Break for all    Monday - Tuesday, February 21 – 22 

Semester 2 Mid-Term Holiday  Friday, March 11 

Spring Break for all    April 4 – 8 

Good Friday     Friday, April 15 (half day) 

Inclement Weather Day   Monday, May 9 
  **school holiday if not needed for makeup day 

Sem 2 Exams/Half Days for all  Tuesday – Thursday, May 24 – 26 (half days) 

Last Day for Students   Thursday, May 26 

Graduation for Class of 2021  Friday, May 27, at 7pm 

 

 

 

 

NOTE – Half Day Dismissal Time is 11:50am for students in all grades 
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